DE ZWALUW AARTRI JKE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33405)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

211681- 27
211681-27
139752-72
211681- 27
260063- 06
211681- 27
163922- 89
147987- 62
144261- 22
144261- 22
139752-72
310012- 00
260063- 06
139752-72
260279- 28
300024-03
139752-72
300024-03
147987-62
147987- 62
144261- 22
211681- 27
260279- 28
260279- 28
260279- 28
130791- 35
260279- 28
139752-72
310012-00
260279- 28
260279- 28
306859-48
139752-72
306859-48
139752-72
260279- 28
139752-72
300024- 03
163922- 89
144261- 22
144261- 22
121106- 50
211681- 27
163922- 89
260627- 85
211681- 27
260063- 06
306859- 48
144261- 22
260627- 85
187741- 46
300024-03
260279- 28
112546- 26
163922- 89
260279- 28
260279- 28
260279- 28
215453- 16
144261- 22
121106-50
215453- 16
211681- 27
121106- 50
211681- 27
260063- 06
260063- 06
260063- 06
300024-03
300024-03
144261- 22
211681- 27
260279- 28

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G stel
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
MAERTENS DANI EL ZEDELGE
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
HONORE ERI C SNELLEG
VERSTRAETE DANI EL ZERKEGE
MERGAERT DI RK VESTKER
MERGAERT DI RK WESTKER
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G ste
HERMY & W TGEERS LI SSEV\E
MAERTENS DANI EL ZEDELGE
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G ste
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G ste
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
VERSTRAETE DANI EL ZERKEGE
VERSTRAETE DANI EL ZERKEGE
MERGAERT DI RK VESTKER
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
WED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
WED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
DE PROL NCEL SNELLEG
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G ste
HERMY & W TGEERS LI SSEVE
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
WED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E LI SSEVE
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G stel
W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E LI SSEWE
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G ste
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
COUDEVI LLE Rudy G ste
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
HONORE ERI C SNELLEG
MERGAERT DI RK WESTKER
MERGAERT DI RK WESTKER
HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES ST ANDR
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
HONORE ERI C SNELLEG
SAMAEY QOMER OUDENBU
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
MAERTENS DANI EL ZEDELGE
W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E LI SSEV\E
MERGAERT DI RK WESTKER
SAMAEY QVER OUDENBU
CALEBQUT GREGO RE BRUGGE
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
WED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
KERCKHOVE G & B & JOK ETTELGE
HONORE ERI C SNELLEG
WED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
WED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDEGE
BLOMVE MARC A STEL
MERGAERT DI RK VESTKER
HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES ST ANDR
BLOMVE MARC A STEL
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES ST ANDR
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER
MAERTENS DANI EL ZEDELGE
MAERTENS DANI EL ZEDELGE
MAERTENS DANI EL ZEDELGE
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
MERGAERT DI RK WESTKER
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER

VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK VELDECGE
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308743618
304417814
309689414
308735218
312567416
305205017
308797618
308837118
309077118
309077518
306664715
309852018
300560417
302648718
305220118
305223617
302649918
303939415
308839618
308837618
309078018
308745918
305812117
305812517
306550716
308769718
305222718
301557117
309851818
305811717
305813117
304124115
302887516
310023812
306519413
308032315
302649618
308851018
308794218
309076818
309079718
303676315
308304416
308795218
304968718
305203917
300562817
304120415
309078418
304968618
309070818
304392814
306058717
302053518
308791018
305224018
305220618
305224418
302792418
311179118
308753618
302793518
308748518
308750718
308748218
308759418
308758118
309984415
308260516
313709714
309079118
308747318
306002314

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1145,
1144,



260279- 28
121106- 50
211681-27
310012- 00
211681- 27
260279- 28
310012- 00
306859-48
112546- 26
121106- 50
211681- 27
187741- 46
130791- 35
211681- 27
112546- 26
306859- 48
147987-62
163922- 89
163922- 89
306859- 48
187741- 46
121106- 50
121106- 50
260279- 28
260279- 28
260279- 28
130791- 35
130791- 35
306859-48
130791- 35
260063- 06
121106-50
187741- 46
144261- 22
187741- 46
215453- 16
187741- 46
130791- 35
163922- 89
130791- 35
306859-48
310012-00
260063- 06

VD DEJONGHE PATRI CK
HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
HERMY & W TGEERS
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK
HERMY & W TGEERS

W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E
KERCKHOVE G & B & JOK
HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
CALEBOUT GREGO RE

DE PROL NOEL
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
KERCKHOVE G & B & JOK
W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E
VERSTRAETE DANI EL
HONORE ERI C

HONCRE ERI C

W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E
CALEBOUT GREGO RE
HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES
HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES
VED DEJONGHE PATRI CK
VD DEJONGHE PATRI CK
VD DEJONGHE PATRI CK
DE PROL NCEL

DE PROL NOEL

W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E
DE PROL NCEL

MAERTENS DANI EL
HAELEMEERSCH GEORCES
CALEBOUT GREGO RE
MERGAERT DI RK
CALEBOUT GREGO RE
BLOMVE MARC

CALEBQUT GREGO RE

DE PROL NCEL

HONORE ERI C

DE PROL NOEL

W TGEERS HUBERT & NI E
HERMY & W TGEERS
MAERTENS DANI EL

VELDEGE
ST ANDR
WESTKER
LI SSEME 6
WESTKER
VELDEGE
LI SSEVE 6
LI SSEVEE
ETTELGE 4
ST ANDR
WESTKER
BRUGGE

SNELLEG
WESTKER
ETTELGE 4
LI SSEVEE
ZERKECE 5
SNELLEG 8
SNELLEG 8
LI SSEVEE
BRUGGE

ST ANDR
ST ANDR
VELDEGE
VELDEGE
VELDEGE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
ZEDELCE 9
ST ANDR
BRUGGE

VWESTKER 9
BRUGGE
G STEL 3
BRUGGE

SNELLEG
SNELLEG 8
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEWVE 6
ZEDELCE 9
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305220318
305168817
308746418
301381717
305212217
308030515
309853918
304150113
308804418
313178116
308735618
307783017
305088217
308747118
308802018
304120115
308838318
308792118
308792318
304324914
309073618
308750618
305166717
306000314
305224218
305224518
304474014
308768218
301284216
308766518
308758518
308345216
309073218
309077718
309073518
302792618
307760517
308767618
308781418
308769118
304150313
301381817
308758918



